HB 5016-1 (LC 9016) 4/25/23 (DFY/ps)

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5016

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 8, delete "\$5,869,582" and insert
- 2 "\$8,635,678".
- 3 Delete line 14.
- In line 16, delete "\$75,875,894" and insert "\$75,998,614".
- In line 27, delete "\$3,587,769" and insert "\$4,191,188".

\_\_\_\_\_